
Slapecký triatlon 2014 – výsledky

Muži a junioři (300m + 21km + 7km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 102 1:27:16 Filip Toul 1980

2 71 1:27:43 Michal Hurník 1978

3 82 1:29:59 Robin Hyšpler 1986

4 77 1:31:34 Vojtěch Vacek 1995

5 73 1:32:16 Petr Polívka 1976

6 92 1:32:48 Miroslav Šimek 1966

7 75 1:33:03 Jan Tomeš 1967

8 94 1:36:15 Martin Grym 1974

9 81 1:36:21 Jaroslav Holub 1962

10 85 1:37:38 Miroslav Ďoubal 1974

11 98 1:38:30 Stanislav Kahánek 1981

12 104 1:41:54 Miroslav Mikoláš 1995

13 89 1:41:58 Michal Kiršner 1976

14 96 1:45:41 Jiří Stuchlík 1975

15 86 1:47:31 Quido Hernych 1973

16 80 1:49:42 Tomáš Uxa 1965

17 99 1:50:32 Richard Pulec 1984

18 84 1:52:54 Lubomír Malina 1974

19 72 1:54:43 Karel Nováček 1979

20 100 1:56:51 Michal Jirků 1991

21 83 2:02:39 Pavel Osadčí 1956

22 103 2:09:17 Jan Mikoláš 1961

23 88 2:10:39 František Zeman 1984

24 105 DNF Petr Písařík 1962



Junioři

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 77 1:31:34 Vojtěch Vacek 1995

2 104 1:41:54 Miroslav Mikoláš 1995

Muži 21 – 39

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 102 1:27:16 Filip Toul 1980

2 71 1:27:43 Michal Hurník 1978

3 82 1:29:59 Robin Hyšpler 1986

4 73 1:32:16 Petr Polívka 1976

5 98 1:38:30 Stanislav Kahánek 1981

6 89 1:41:58 Michal Kiršner 1976

7 96 1:45:41 Jiří Stuchlík 1975

8 99 1:50:32 Richard Pulec 1984

9 72 1:54:43 Karel Nováček 1979

10 100 1:56:51 Michal Jirků 1991

11 88 2:10:39 František Zeman 1984

Muži 40 – 59

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 92 1:32:48 Miroslav Šimek 1966

2 75 1:33:03 Jan Tomeš 1967

3 94 1:36:15 Martin Grym 1974

4 81 1:36:21 Jaroslav Holub 1962

5 85 1:37:38 Miroslav Ďoubal 1974

6 86 1:47:31 Quido Hernych 1973

7 80 1:49:42 Tomáš Uxa 1965

8 84 1:52:54 Lubomír Malina 1974

9 83 2:02:39 Pavel Osadčí 1956

10 103 2:09:17 Jan Mikoláš 1961

11 105 DNF Petr Písařík 1962



Ženy (300m + 15km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 90 0:55:04 Věra Hoštičková 1990

2 76 1:08:31 Eliška Hrušková 1993

3 101 1:15:15 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956

4 93 1:50:21 Bohumila Křivánková 1966

Ženy 21 – 39

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 90 0:55:04 Věra Hoštičková 1990

2 76 1:08:31 Eliška Hrušková 1993

Ženy 40+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 101 1:15:15 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956

2 93 1:50:21 Bohumila Křivánková 1966



Žáci (100m + 15km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 91 0:55:04 Tomáš Macháček 2000

2 95 1:01:05 Jiří Stuchlík 2001

3 87 1:22:46 Filip Kiršner 2000

4 74 1:23:00 Jan Tomeš 2003

6 78 2:11:41 Lukáš Uxa 2003

Žákyně (100m + 15km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 79 1:18:57 Aneta Uxová 2000

Rodinná štafeta (100m + 15km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 97 1:15:20 1976, 2005, 1952

Děti

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 55 00:39,06 Kryštof Šejnosta 2005

2 52 00:43,97 Michal Hurník 2005

3 51 00:44,94 Lenka Hurníková 2006

4 61 00:47,75 Charlotte Krejčí 2004

5 58 00:50,62 Petr Dvořák 2005

6 53 00:51,88 Lukáš Tomeš 2006

7 54 00:52,97 Alžběta Šejnostová 2007

8 56 00:53,71 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006

9 62 00:54,63 Adéla Albertová 2005

10 60 00:56,37 Loreta Krejčí 2007

11 57 01:11,32 Michaela Kiršnerová 2009

12 59 01:58,47 Jan Dvořák 2010

Lenka Stuchlíková, Natálie Stuchlí-
ková, Drahomíra Korousová


	Vysledky

